DATE/TIME

27/06/2010 9:26
27/06/2010 8:42

27/06/2010 9:30
27/06/2010 8:50
27/06/2010 8:36
27/06/2010 8:42
27/06/2010 9:27
27/06/2010 9:10
27/06/2010 9:54
27/06/2010 9:22
27/06/2010 9:33
27/06/2010 9:33
27/06/2010 8:33
27/06/2010 9:39
27/06/2010 9:32
27/06/2010 8:54
27/06/2010 8:47
27/06/2010 8:33
27/06/2010 8:44
27/06/2010 8:30
27/06/2010 9:33
27/06/2010 9:29
27/06/2010 8:44
27/06/2010 8:43
27/06/2010 8:27
27/06/2010 9:40
27/06/2010 9:29
27/06/2010 9:39
27/06/2010 9:31
27/06/2010 8:27
27/06/2010 9:31
27/06/2010 9:23
27/06/2010 9:24
27/06/2010 8:42
27/06/2010 9:37
27/06/2010 8:47
27/06/2010 9:37
27/06/2010 9:38

27/06/2010 8:51
27/06/2010 8:34
27/06/2010 9:54
27/06/2010 9:38
27/06/2010 9:40

LANE

Left Lane
Left Lane

Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane

Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane

COMPETITOR

10A02, CLEO MOODLEY
10A02, CLEO MOODLEY

4AF78, A FARAZ EMAM
4AF78, A FARAZ EMAM
4AF78, A FARAZ EMAM
4AF25, DION GOVENDER
4AF25, DION GOVENDER
4AF38, VIKESH RAMPUTH
4AF92, RAVI GOVENDER
4AF67, TRIVOLIN PATHER
4AF38, VIKESH RAMPUTH
4AF80, LIONEL PILLAY

4AF80, LIONEL PILLAY

4AF54, DEON GOVENDER
4AF11, SHAILESH SINGH
4AF64, AVINASH SINGH
4AF80, LIONEL PILLAY

4AF11, SHAILESH SINGH
4AF98, NEVILLE RAMSARGHEY
4AF98, NEVILLE RAMSARGHEY
4AF98, NEVILLE RAMSARGHEY
4AF64, AVINASH SINGH
4AF13, MOHAMED ALLY
4AF33, FAYAAZ SAYED

4AF13, MOHAMED ALLY
4AF37, ROKESHEN GOVENDER
4AF33, FAYAAZ SAYED

4AF36, RASHEEN GOPAL
4AF13, MOHAMED ALLY
4AF33, FAYAAZ SAYED

4AF58, A RIAAN RAMPERSAD
4AF24, SAGIE MOODLEY
4AF39, VIVIAN NAICKER
4AF39, VIVIAN NAICKER
4AF18, FAZEL KHAN

4AF56, SHIKAAR SAHADAV
4AF56, SHIKAAR SAHADAV
4AF42, ASHANDRA RAMDAYAL

4AR10, SAGREN NAICKER
4AR10, SAGREN NAICKER
4AR08, VIGEN NAIDOO
4AR32, A ADHIR SINGH
4AR10, SAGREN NAICKER

ET

11.98
12.029

13.197
13.352
13.488
14.172
14.389
14.399
14.416
14.495
14.657
15.137
15.283
15.286

15.35
15.516
15.528
15.642
15.665
15.792
15.796
15.828
15.986
16.015

16.03
16.051
16.172
16.186
16.261
16.469

16.53
16.559
16.622
16.709
16.942
16.995
17.023
17.885

13.341
13.504
13.622
13.646
14.044

SPEED

197.18
196.43

170.69
166.07
171.17

161.3
160.59
162.92
157.95
154.55
155.66
146.72
149.79
147.05
144.63
144.03
147.64
143.86
140.03
138.57
138.75
142.15
146.75
140.92
146.93
142.15
139.84
146.11
145.79
137.73
147.26
145.67
142.15
141.19
140.49

141.3
146.05

102.3

163.65
163.87
157.31

155.5
162.59

RT REDLIGHT

0.718 NO
0.382 NO

0.36 NO
1.156 NO
0.197 NO
0.523 NO
0.356 NO
0.631 NO
0.273 NO
0.598 NO
0.756 NO
0.557 NO

0.53 NO
0.863 NO
0.661 NO
0.505 NO
0.404 NO
0.755 NO
0.847 NO
0.922 NO
0.741 NO
0.526 NO
0.857 NO
0.364 NO
0.722 NO
0.626 NO
0.497 NO
0.034 NO
0.749 NO
0.712 NO
0.472 NO
0.981 NO
0.606 NO
0.624 NO
0.553 NO
0.654 NO
0.663 NO
0.483 NO

0.428 NO
0.536 NO
0.322 NO
0.912 NO
0.451 NO



27/06/2010 9:03 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:35 Right Lane
27/06/2010 8:51 Right Lane
27/06/2010 8:50 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:45 Left Lane

27/06/2010 9:31 Left Lane

27/06/2010 8:48 Right Lane
27/06/2010 8:31 Right Lane

27/06/2010 9:48 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:21 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:47 Left Lane
27/06/2010 9:22 Left Lane
27/06/2010 8:51 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:45 Left Lane
27/06/2010 9:09 Left Lane
27/06/2010 9:34 Left Lane
27/06/2010 9:35 Left Lane
27/06/2010 8:54 Left Lane
27/06/2010 9:24 Right Lane
27/06/2010 8:33 Left Lane

27/06/2010 9:33 Right Lane
27/06/2010 8:48 Left Lane
27/06/2010 9:47 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:24 Left Lane
27/06/2010 8:46 Left Lane
27/06/2010 8:30 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:37 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:32 Right Lane
27/06/2010 8:51 Left Lane
27/06/2010 8:35 Right Lane

27/06/2010 9:29 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:39 Left Lane
27/06/2010 9:45 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:41 Left Lane
27/06/2010 8:55 Left Lane
27/06/2010 8:32 Right Lane
27/06/2010 9:45 Right Lane
27/06/2010 8:59 Left Lane
27/06/2010 8:55 Right Lane
27/06/2010 8:35 Left Lane
27/06/2010 9:40 Left Lane
27/06/2010 9:41 Right Lane
27/06/2010 8:30 Left Lane
27/06/2010 8:58 Right Lane

4AR11, RENESH SUNDARPARSAL
4AR11, RENESH SUNDARPARSAL

4AR32, A ADHIR SINGH
4ARO08, VIGEN NAIDOO
4AR15, SUGEN NAIDOO
4AR35, YADASH HARILAL
4AR15, SUGEN NAIDOO
4AR32, A ADHIR SING

4BF09, LEON RAMDEEN
4BR47, KARTHY NAIDOO
4BF11, RODNEY GOVENDER
4BF60, A CLINTON AIYER
4BF45, CLINTON MYBURGH
4BF45, CLINTON MYBURGH
4BR16, ASHLEE RAMDHANI
4BF33, JULIAN MUNSAMY
4BF10, AVIKAR HANUVANTH
4BF10, AVIKAR HANUVANTH
4BF89, MARK GOVENDER
4BF33, JULIAN MUNSAMY

4FT0O5, REY MOODLEY
4FTO5, REY MOODLEY
4FT29, KEVIN NAIDOO
4FT42, NALEEN RAMLUKHAN
4FT42, NALEEN RAMLUKHAN
4FT42, NALEEN RAMLUKHAN
4FT25, IRSHAAD TIMOL
4FT35, NARSER ISMAIL
4FT25, IRSHAAD TIMOL
4FT25, IRSHAAD TIMOL

4529, MARLIN NAICKER
4532, RAIZ MAHOMED
4505, RALLY GOVENDER
4523, NIGAL PETERS
4535, RYNEIL SINGH
4535, RYNEIL SINGH
4517, VIJAY DEODARY
4523, NIGAL PETERS
4531, ASHLEY GOVENDER
4523, NIGAL PETERS
4531, ASHLEY GOVENDER
4537, AVINASH SINGH
4531, ASHLEY GOVENDER
4505, RALLY GOVENDER

14.167
14.323
14.626
14.667
15.016
17.723
26.269
26.545

12.853

13.18
13.909
13.919
14.347
14.349
14.489
14.676
15.006
15.064
15.183
15.196

13.388
13.452
13.827

14.5
14.509
14.538
14.888
15.266
15.272
15.469

13.135
13.481
13.875
14.132
14.305
14.39
14.6
14.667
14.722
14.753
14.813
14.818
15.077
15.102

154.22
156.53
104.42
149.61
139.02
125.54
103.21

39.92

197.02
197.76
191.94
170.45
176.33
173.65
151.22
161.48

161.8
151.09
170.57

155.1

174.14
176.25
173.44
160.06
158.43
155.53
161.34
155.33
162.31

158.3

177.32
166.75
185.23
167.02
159.47
156.83
121.82
164.91
150.84

155.9
154.15

155.8
143.75
128.43

0.166 NO
0.46 NO
0.311 NO
0.486 NO
0.697 NO
0.828 NO
0.4 YES
0.37 NO

0.415 NO
0.742 NO
0.428 NO
0.591 NO
0.301 NO
0.591 NO
0.601 NO
0.81 NO
0.544 NO
0.578 NO
1.025 NO
0.755 NO

0.721 NO
0.758 NO
0.578 NO
0.613 NO
0.598 NO
0.479 NO
0.552 NO

0.69 NO
0.757 NO
0.805 NO

0.74 NO
0.539 NO
0.343 YES
0.452 NO
0.777 NO
0.748 NO
0.814 NO
0.407 NO
0.522 NO
0.778 NO
0.381 NO
0.209 YES
0.492 NO
0.286 NO



27/06/2010 9:03

27/06/2010 9:35
27/06/2010 8:45
27/06/2010 8:37
27/06/2010 9:36
27/06/2010 9:09
27/06/2010 8:45
27/06/2010 8:36
27/06/2010 9:35
27/06/2010 9:29
27/06/2010 9:46
27/06/2010 8:30
27/06/2010 9:39
27/06/2010 8:45
27/06/2010 9:25
27/06/2010 8:45
27/06/2010 9:09
27/06/2010 8:37
27/06/2010 8:46
27/06/2010 9:37
27/06/2010 9:00
27/06/2010 8:36
27/06/2010 8:34
27/06/2010 9:34

27/06/2010 9:36
27/06/2010 8:59

27/06/2010 9:49
27/06/2010 9:42
27/06/2010 8:52
27/06/2010 9:44
27/06/2010 9:42

27/06/2010 8:53
27/06/2010 9:40
27/06/2010 9:22
27/06/2010 9:26
27/06/2010 9:21
27/06/2010 8:53

27/06/2010 9:23
27/06/2010 9:46
27/06/2010 8:43
27/06/2010 8:58
27/06/2010 8:42

Left Lane

Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane

Right Lane
Right Lane

Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane

Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane

Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane

4537, AVINASH SINGH

45513, SEAN NAIDOO
45513, SEAN NAIDOO
45501, KEEGAN CHETTY
45507, PRONOLAN NAIDOO
45507, PRONOLAN NAIDOO
45501, KEEGAN CHETTY
45502, WESLEY ANIROODH
45502, WESLEY ANIROODH
45517, PRAGASAN PILLAY
45510, JEENAH HASSIM
45517, PRAGASAN PILLAY
45518, DENESH CHETTY
45517, PRAGASAN PILLAY
45501, KEEGAN CHETTY
45502, WESLEY ANIROODH
45518, DENESH CHETTY
45513, SEAN NAIDOO
45519, QUINTON NAICKER

45508, KEETHAN RAMKISSOON
45508, KEETHAN RAMKISSOON

45519, QUINTON NAICKER

45508, KEETHAN RAMKISSOON

45519, QUINTON NAICKER

4C21, TIAART KRUGER
4C21, TIAART KRUGER

4WD10, ZAHID HASSIM
4WDO01, KUBEN NAIDOO
4WDO01, KUBEN NAIDOO
4WD37, SCOTTY HOOSEN
4WD02, ANWAR KHAN

6A03, AMITH SINGH

6A03, AMITH SINGH

6A67, YATHIN RAMDHIAL
6A16, RAFIQ RAMZAN
6A51, MAHEN MOHANLAL
6A10, KIREN HARILAL

6B50, SHAUN MOODLEY
6B10, ALEX YANNIKAKIS
6B15, JAY RAMBULIP
6B10, ALEX YANNIKAKIS
6B11, MESHACH MARTIN

15.289

14.702
15.262
15.329
15.344
15.408
15.557

15.59

15.61
15.689
15.733
15.743
15.743
15.768
15.777

15.86
15.881
15.941
16.158
16.172
16.289
16.556
16.835
18.956

12.634
13.153

12.314
12.526
12.609
12.782
14.136

12.556
12.582
13.067
13.493
13.542
14.957

12.24
12.329
12.363
12.364
12.669

149.61

146.61
147.17
147.11
149.33
149.91
146.4
148.72
147.37
144.69
148
143.78
149.45
144.55
145.58
147.17
149.03
142.54
144.35
137.84
133.75
143.69
137.81
77.59

190.89
187.41

172.95
173.32
171.17
186.41
163.61

170.61
166.18
177.53
174.39
165.65
152.29

203.49
195.91
201.14
194.03
174.77

1.44 NO

1.019 NO
0.59 NO
0.833 NO
0.608 NO
0.782 NO
0.59 NO
0.711 NO
0.622 NO
0.677 NO
0.623 NO
0.769 NO
0.501 NO
0.68 NO
0.827 NO
0.603 NO
0.688 NO
0.542 NO
0.423 NO
0.366 NO
0.589 NO
0.486 NO
0.393 NO
0.528 NO

0.467 NO
0.595 NO

0.38 NO
0.272 NO
0.609 NO
0.702 NO
0.514 NO

0.353 NO
0.279 NO
0.18 NO
0.525 NO
0.388 NO
0.381 NO

0.258 NO
0.635 NO
0.678 NO

0.51 NO
0.644 NO



27/06/2010 8:32
27/06/2010 9:01
27/06/2010 9:22
27/06/2010 9:31
27/06/2010 8:33
27/06/2010 8:49
27/06/2010 9:27
27/06/2010 9:00
27/06/2010 9:24
27/06/2010 8:49
27/06/2010 8:36

27/06/2010 9:08
27/06/2010 9:25

27/06/2010 9:49
27/06/2010 9:01
27/06/2010 8:31
27/06/2010 8:52
27/06/2010 9:28
27/06/2010 9:08

27/06/2010 9:30
27/06/2010 9:02
27/06/2010 9:44
27/06/2010 9:02

27/06/2010 9:28

27/06/2010 9:54
27/06/2010 9:51
27/06/2010 9:07
27/06/2010 9:05
27/06/2010 8:28
27/06/2010 9:52
27/06/2010 9:50
27/06/2010 9:50
27/06/2010 9:06
27/06/2010 9:53
27/06/2010 9:06
27/06/2010 9:52
27/06/2010 9:51
27/06/2010 9:07
27/06/2010 9:51
27/06/2010 8:28
27/06/2010 9:04
27/06/2010 8:28

Left Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane

Left Lane
Right Lane

Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane

Right Lane
Left Lane

Right Lane
Right Lane

Left Lane

Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane
Left Lane
Right Lane
Right Lane
Left Lane

6B10, ALEX YANNIKAKIS

6B50, SHAUN MOODLEY

6B11, MESHACH MARTIN

6B29, PREGLATHAN GOGENDER
6B30, DILLIN KANNY

6B30, DILLIN KANNY

6B15, JAY RAMBULIP

6B40, SIVEN THAVER

6B30, DILLIN KANNY

6B29, PREGLATHAN GOGENDER
6B50, SHAUN MOODLEY

6503, A RESHEN SALIK
6510, JAN VAN RENSBURG

8A03, RAVIND SINGH
8A03, RAVIND SINGH
8A30, RICARDO RAM
8A30, RICARDO RAM
8A20, UGESH NAIDOO
8A26, SUJITH BHARATH

8B08, DEON NAIDOO
8B10, YASEEN OUMAR
8B19, A RAY NAIDOO
8B02, YUSUF DHOOMA

8502, A NELSON NAIDOO

B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B09, JACO VIVIERS
B14, COENRAAD HOLL
B14, COENRAAD HOLL
B31, J FAUL SNR
B29, J FAUL JNR

B29, J FAUL JNR

B31, J FAUL SNR
B31, J FAUL SNR
B29, J FAUL JNR

B25, CLAUDE JOSEPH
B25, CLAUDE JOSEPH
B29, J FAUL JNR

B29, J FAUL JNR

B31, J FAULSNR

12.814
13.194
13.235
13.307
13.875
13.954
14.387
14.471

14.52

14.58

21.52

12.218
13.813

12.081
12.428
13.144

13.2
14.401
15.044

12.449
12.989
14.052
14.787

15.272

9.493
9.506
9.526
9.551
9.64
10.186
10.27
10.366
10.405
10.439
10.479
10.511
10.548
10.565
10.575
10.673
10.681
10.751

190.69
201.53
173.98
186.22
164.68
159.61
147.52
160.56
157.21
181.73

43.23

200.37
92.74

194.03
194.45
175.91

172.5
153.64
128.52

181.91
177.32
145.5
115.7

105.29

247.22
240.94
245.15
244.66
247.22
234.15
228.15
224.64
231.33
227.09

225.2
224.78
227.87
225.48
225.06
218.53
224.64
220.37

0.673 NO
0.372 NO
0.16 NO
0.72 NO
0.696 NO
0.612 NO
0.245 NO
0.474 NO
0.585 NO
0.46 NO
0.351 NO

0.628 NO
0.409 NO

0.448 NO
0.276 NO
0.293 NO
0.23 NO
0.637 NO
0.533 NO

0.679 NO
0.439 NO
0.607 NO
0.589 NO

0.333 NO

0.344 NO
0.371 NO
0.332 NO
0.44 NO
0.407 NO
0.135 NO
0.159 NO
0.461 NO
0.534 NO
0.38 NO
0.33 NO
0.234 NO
0.3 NO
0.087 NO
0.278 NO
0.203 NO
0.254 NO
0.445 NO



27/06/2010 9:04 Left Lane  B31,J FAULSNR 10.828 223.89 0.426 NO
27/06/2010 9:53 Right Lane B25, CLAUDE JOSEPH 10.89 220.44 0.451 NO
27/06/2010 9:05 Right Lane B25, CLAUDE JOSEPH 10.945 223.13 0.213 NO


















